
Turnitin Sutrio C22
by S. Sutrio C21

Submission date: 07-Mar-2022 02:27PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1778365178
File name: 22 Artikel Sutrio, M.Si. C22.pdf (338.19K)
Word count: 3034
Character count: 16875



1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

7

8

9 9

9

10

14



4

4

5

5

5

6
6

6

10

11

12
12



4

4

4

5

13

13





24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

24%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 3%

3 3%

4 3%

5 2%

6 2%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Turnitin Sutrio C22
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

jppipa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.utm.my
Internet Source

andiberliana95.blogspot.com
Internet Source

dspace.bsu.edu.ru
Internet Source

M Erfan, M A Maulyda, G Gunawan, N Sari, T
Ratu. "Enhancing Students Ability in Analyzing
Image Formation on Lens and Mirror Using



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Ray Optics", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2020
Publication

semnasfkip.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jppipa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

Meltem Duran, İlbilge Dökme. "The Effect Of
The Inquiry-Based Learning Approach On
Student’s Critical Thinking Skills", EURASIA
Journal of Mathematics, Science and
Technology Education, 2016
Publication

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ummat.ac.id
Internet Source


